McDonald County Lender Market Share

Tota
February 2017

PAUL 41.4%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 41.3%
CHECKETT 2.2%
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE 1.2%
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 1.1%
QUICKEN LOANSINC 1.1%
SIMS 0.7%
COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST 0.6%
PRIMELENDING 0.6%
SHANKLAND 0.6%
ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY 0.5%
HOMETOWN BANK NA 0.4%
PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC 0.4%
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE 0.3%
FIRST BANK 0.3%
Others 7.3%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13,2017

ALEXANDER

ABLES

EDWARD

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES INC

BRABANT

HARRELL

AMERISAVE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

WALKER TOMMY
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

PRICE ERICA
TINSLEY PATRICK
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

LYNN JEFF
STARK JOE
ARVEST BANK JOPLIN

CLAY CRAIG
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

HUGHES MELISSA
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

JONES DONALD
DAVIS RICHARD
DAVIS SUMMER

74 RIVER VALLEY ESTATES DR

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

6596 RT F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

314 ACADEMY ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

520 BIRKES ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

302 PINEY POINT DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

133LAZY ERD

NOEL, MO 64854

1788 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2740 STHWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

101 KYLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 648318482

2100 QUAIL RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850

SELIGMAN, MO 65745
1410 OLD MAIL ROUTE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 466 02/23/2017
2017 470 02/23/2017
2017 271 02/01/2017
2017 344 02/09/2017
2017 457 02/22/2017
2017 399 02/15/2017
2017 383 02/14/2017
2017 349 02/10/2017
2017 480 02/24/2017
2017 487 02/24/2017
2017 284 02/02/2017
2017 286 02/02/2017

PAGES

21

16

11

12

13

11

15

10

11

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$41,656.81

$41,656.81

$144,551.00

$144,551.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00
$40,678.00

$80,000.00

$120,678.00
$191,400.00

$425,000.00

$616,400.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$132,000.00

$132,000.00
$20,000.00
$61,981.29

$61,981.29
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

BANDY

STEPHENS JOSHUA
BANK OF GRAVETT

THURLO JASON
BEEBE SEAN
CHECKETT

DAVIS SUMMER
DAVIS RICHARD
CLAY CRAIG
PRICE ERICA
HANCOCK TOM
STARK JOE
TINSLEY PATRICK
LYNN JEFF
JONES DONALD
CMH HOMES INC

MCCRORY JAMES

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

HARGRAVE

DIVINE

HOWE

MARY

DANNY

TOBY

NOEL, MO 64854
7263 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548331

1410 OLD MAIL ROUTE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

SELIGMAN, MO 65745
2740 ST HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
520 BIRKES ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

133 GORDON HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1788 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

302 PINEY POINT DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
133LAZY E RD

NOEL, MO 64854

2100 QUAIL RD

NEOSHO, MO 64850

1913 LAUGHLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1990 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 648678053
147 BELMONT LN
GOODMAN, MO 648439242

STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

397

448

318

286

284

349

356

383

457

399

487

382

370

369

250

RECORDED PAGES

02/15/2017 5
02/21/2017 10
02/07/2017 10
02/02/2017 12
02/02/2017 11
02/10/2017 9
02/09/2017 11
02/10/2017 8
02/14/2017 11
02/22/2017 12
02/15/2017 13
02/24/2017 10
02/14/2017 5
02/13/2017 10
02/13/2017 10
02/01/2017 10

LOAN AMOUNT

$143,962.58

$127,000.00

$127,000.00
$100,000.00

$58,225.00

$158,225.00
$61,981.29
$61,981.29
$30,000.00
$40,678.00
$210,000.00
$425,000.00
$80,000.00
$191,400.00

$20,000.00

$1,121,040.58

$88,959.59

$88,959.59
$45,000.00
$93,427.00

$176,415.50

$314,842.50
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

CUPPS

MCCLELLAND JUSTIN
EVENSON

HUGHES MELISSA
ABLES EDWARD
EVNESON

ABLES EDWARD
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

STEPHENS JOSHUA

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE

FINE BILLY
FIRST BANK

FINE BILLY
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
BAJAERANCHLLC

BAJA E RANCH LLC

DON'S INVESTMENTS LLC

SANNY LEVI
TEITLER BRADLEY
SARGENT MICHAEL
PADILLA CARL
BUSKE BRIAN

POWELL, MO 65730

101 KYLE DR

ANDERSON, MO 648318482

74 RIVER VALLEY ESTATES DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

74 RIVER VALLEY ESTATES DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

453 LAKEWOOD DR
NOEL, MO 64854

453 LAKEWOOD DR
NOEL, MO 64854

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1128 OZARK TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843

4400 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

247 LIGHTNING BUG LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 248 02/01/2017
2017 480 02/24/2017
2017 466 02/23/2017
2017 466 02/23/2017
2017 397 02/15/2017
2017 275 02/02/2017
2017 275 02/02/2017
2017 315 02/07/2017
2017 342 02/09/2017
2017 372 02/13/2017
2017 396 02/15/2017
2017 406 02/16/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

15

17

17

11

10

14

14

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$65,000.00

$65,000.00
$132,000.00

$41,656.81

$173,656.81

$41,656.81

$41,656.81

$127,000.00

$127,000.00

$180,000.00

$180,000.00

$180,000.00

$180,000.00

$99,594.13

$20,553,670.00
$247,926.00
$90,000.00

$233,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017
BUNN JEFFREY

FORD R NELSON JR ARMSTRONG TEASDALE LLI
WALKER TOMMY

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
MCCLELLAND JUSTIN

GERSHMAN INVESTMENT CORP

VICE BRANDT
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

LYSTER DEREK
MITCHELL ALISHA
HENDRICKS

REARDON JUANITA
HENDRICKSON

THURLO JASON
HOMETOWN BANK NA

HANCOCK TOM
HORNER

HORN ROBERT
REINERT TERRY
LUCARIELLO MICHAEL

JANET L WASHAM LIVING TRUST

475 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

314 ACADEMY ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

POWELL, MO 65730

1856 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

6883 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
6883 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

NOEL, MO 64854

133 GORDON HOLLOW RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

619 LAYTON HOLLOW RD

EXETER, MO 65647

619 LAYTON HOLLOW RD

EXETER, MO 65647
2248 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 436 02/21/2017
2017 271 02/01/2017
2017 248 02/01/2017
2017 354 02/10/2017
2017 419 02/17/2017
2017 291 02/02/2017
2017 448 02/21/2017
2017 356 02/10/2017
2017 359 02/13/2017
2017 361 02/13/2017

# OF
PAGES
10

16

11

13

12

10

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT
$51,500.00

$21,275,690.13

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

$92,297.00

$92,297.00

$175,000.00

$175,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$210,000.00

$210,000.00

$36,000.00

$100,000.00

$136,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

ROBERTS JAMES
JORDAN
ROBERTS JAMES

L DWAYNE HACKWORTH ATTORNEY AT LAW

MEREDITH ANTHONY
LOWTHER & ASSOCIATES

MCCRORY JAMES
MARTIN

BRABANT HARRELL
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

ANDERSON RICHARD
HANEY HESTER
JESSEN DAVID
CAMPBELL ROBERT
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

GRIMMETT GARY
ROARK RONNIE
MILLER

DAVIS MICHAEL
PAUL

SARGENT MICHAEL

4419 CARNELL RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1913 LAUGHLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

6596 RT F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

672 HILLTOP RD

NOEL, MO 648549317

171 HANEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
291 CHESTNUT LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648568138
8726 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548213

1320 STATE HWY 43

6218 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

4400 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 395 02/15/2017
2017 395 02/15/2017
2017 376 02/13/2017
2017 382 02/14/2017
2017 470 02/23/2017
2017 460 02/22/2017
2017 293 02/02/2017
2017 321 02/07/2017
2017 246 02/01/2017
2017 390 02/15/2017
2017 425 02/21/2017
2017 386 02/14/2017
2017 372 02/13/2017

# OF
PAGES
3

21

17

17

18

17

11

11

14

LOAN AMOUNT
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,200.00

$34,200.00

$88,959.59

$88,959.59

$144,551.00

$144,551.00

$73,150.00

$99,000.00
$239,085.00

$151,670.00

$562,905.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$150,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$247,926.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017
TEITLER BRADLEY

BAJAERANCHLLC

BAJA E RANCH LLC

DON'S INVESTMENTS LLC

SANNY LEVI
BUSKE BRIAN
PADILLA CARL
THOMAS JAMES
BUNN JEFFREY
HARPER STEPHEN
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
GRIMMETT GARY
ROARK RONNIE

PEOPLES COMMUNITY BANK

MEREDITH ANTHONY

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

EHRHART ZACHARY
VANTREASE NEDRA
PRIMELENDING

WATKINS CYNTHIA
QUICKEN LOANS INC

1128 OZARK TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

247 LIGHTNING BUG LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843
1656 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
475MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
605 GRANDVIEW ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1320 STATE HWY 43

6218 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

4419 CARNELL RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1997 OSCAR TALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
17 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867

4923 BRUSH CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 648549284

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 342 02/09/2017
2017 315 02/07/2017
2017 406 02/16/2017
2017 396 02/15/2017
2017 454 02/22/2017
2017 436 02/21/2017
2017 435 02/21/2017
2017 390 02/15/2017
2017 425 02/21/2017
2017 376 02/13/2017
2017 346 02/09/2017
2017 289 02/02/2017
2017 398 02/15/2017

# OF
PAGES
10

11

14

14

11

10

10

11

11

29

14

14

LOAN AMOUNT
$20,553,670.00

$99,594.13

$233,000.00
$90,000.00
$36,000.00
$51,500.00

$31,000.00

$21,342,690.13
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$150,000.00

$34,200.00

$34,200.00
$113,357.00

$77,676.00

$191,033.00

$292,682.00

$292,682.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

ANDERSON RICHARD
CAMPBELL ROBERT
HANEY HESTER
JESSEN DAVID
REARDON

REARDON JUANITA
REARDON JUANITA
RENOVATIO LLC

FARMER MISTY

ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY

BEEBE SEAN
VANTREASE NEDRA
EHRHART ZACHARY

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOP
FINE BILLY

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

LUCARIELLO MICHAEL
HORN ROBERT
REINERT TERRY
SETTERGREN

BEEBE SEAN

672 HILLTOP RD

NOEL, MO 648549317

8726 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548213

171 HANEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
291 CHESTNUT LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648568138

7263 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548331

17 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1997 OSCAR TALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

453 LAKEWOOD DR
NOEL, MO 64854

2248 TIGER RD

STELLA, MO 64867

619 LAYTON HOLLOW RD
EXETER, MO 65647

619 LAYTON HOLLOW RD
EXETER, MO 65647

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 460 02/22/2017
2017 246 02/01/2017
2017 293 02/02/2017
2017 321 02/07/2017
2017 291 02/02/2017
2017 291 02/02/2017
2017 433 02/21/2017
2017 318 02/07/2017
2017 289 02/02/2017
2017 346 02/09/2017
2017 276 02/02/2017
2017 361 02/13/2017
2017 359 02/13/2017
2017 319 02/07/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

17 $73,150.00

17 $151,670.00

17 $99,000.00

18 $239,085.00
$562,905.00

5 $10,000.00

5 $10,000.00
$20,000.00

4 $21,000.00
$21,000.00

10 $58,225.00

14 $77,676.00

29 $113,357.00
$249,258.00

16 $180,000.00
$180,000.00

11 $100,000.00

11 $36,000.00
$136,000.00

5 $10,275.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

BEEBE SEAN
SHANKLAND

WATKINS CYNTHIA
SIMS

FARMER MISTY
HOWE TOBY
DIVINE DANNY
HARGRAVE MARY
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

HARPER STEPHEN
THOMAS JAMES
TITLE STARLLC

WILSON VERONICA
UNANGST

VICE BRANDT

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

VEERKAMP WILLIAM
US BANK TRUST COMPANY
VEERKAMP WILLIAM

VINSON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC

WILSON

VERONICA

4923 BRUSH CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 648549284

STELLA, MO 64867

147 BELMONT LN
GOODMAN, MO 648439242
1990 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 648678053

605 GRANDVIEW ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1656 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

161 SPRING HILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1856 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

4114 PEACH ORCHARD RD

4114 PEACH ORCHARD RD

161 SPRING HILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 319 02/07/2017
2017 398 02/15/2017
2017 433 02/21/2017
2017 250 02/01/2017
2017 369 02/13/2017
2017 370 02/13/2017
2017 435 02/21/2017
2017 454 02/22/2017
2017 351 02/10/2017
2017 354 02/10/2017
2017 449 02/21/2017
2017 449 02/21/2017
2017 351 02/10/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

5 $10,275.00
$20,550.00

14 $292,682.00
$292,682.00

4 $21,000.00

10 $176,415.50

10 $93,427.00

10 $45,000.00
$335,842.50

10 $31,000.00

11 $36,000.00
$67,000.00

14 $79,000.00
$79,000.00

13 $92,297.00
$92,297.00

6 $70,000.00
$70,000.00

6 $70,000.00
$70,000.00

14 $79,000.00
$79,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 13, 2017

WASHAM

ROBERTS JAMES
ROBERTS JAMES
WAYNE ALEXANDER TRUST

ABLES EDWARD
WEBER

ABLES EDWARD
DAVIS MICHAEL
BEEBE SEAN

74 RIVER VALLEY ESTATES DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

74 RIVER VALLEY ESTATES DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 395 02/15/2017
2017 395 02/15/2017
2017 466 02/23/2017
2017 466 02/23/2017
2017 386 02/14/2017
2017 319 02/07/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

3 $0.00
3 $0.00
$0.00
4 $41,656.81
$41,656.81
4 $41,656.81
5 $35,000.00
5 $10,275.00
$86,931.81
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